
CYCO SOFTWARE RETAIL PRICE LIST 

AutoManage.r 

AutoManager Network Version 
(covers four workstations) 

AutoManager fo~ additional workstations 

AutoManager Demo Floppy 

AutoManager ADI (Update Only) 

MakePlot 

MakePlot Network··version 

SidePlot 

NetPlot 

AutoDump 

AutoSave 

AutoSave Network Version 
(covers any number of workstations) 

Flying Dutchman 

$199 

$399 

$ 49 

$ 5 

$ 49 

$149 

$299 

$149 

$299 

$ 99 

$249 

$499 

$ 99 

For more information about these or any of our new products, call your nearest 
Cyco dealer, or call Cyco headquarters in Atlanta for the name of a Cyco 
dealer near you. 

Cyco International, 1908 Cliff Valley Way, Atlanta GA 30329 
Phone: 404-632-3302 or FAX: 404-633-0154 


