CYCO SOFTWARE RETAIL PRICE LIST

AutoManager	\$199
AutoManager Network Version (covers four workstations)	\$399
AutoManager for additional workstations	\$ 49
AutoManager Demo Floppy	\$ 5
AutoManager ADI (Update Only)	\$ 49
·	
MakePlot	\$149
MakePlot Network Version	\$299
SidePlot	\$149
NetPlot	\$299
	14 1
AutoDump	\$99
AutoSave	\$249
	+
AutoSave Network Version (covers any number of workstations)	\$499
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Flying Dutchman

\$ 99

٠,.

For more information about these or any of our new products, call your nearest Cyco dealer, or call Cyco headquarters in Atlanta for the name of a Cyco dealer near you.

> Cyco International, 1908 Cliff Valley Way, Atlanta GA 30329 Phone: 404-632-3302 or FAX: 404-633-0154